



Product Title
Product Description
Features and Benefits
Search Key Words
Brand Story

Target Market	BE
GTIN / barcode	0000054074019
Product Type	Each
Article Code	0119712

Brand Name	CHA-CHA
Sub Brand	MAXX
Long Product Description	CHA-CHA MAXX SUPERMIX WAFEL 34.3 GR
Short Product Title	CHA 34,3G MAXX EA.
Product Type Description	WAFEL
Net Content	34.3 Gram
Net Content Statement	
Start Availability Date	2012-06-29T00:00:00

Nutritional

Serving Size

34.300 g

Serving Size Description

1 verpakking = 1 portie. 1 portie = 1 wafel (34,3 g).

Number Of Servings Per Package

1

Nutrition Facts		Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100 Gram) Preparation State: Unprepared
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value
Calories	1988.000Kilojoule	
	474.000Kilocalorie (international table)	
Total Fat	21.000g	
Saturated Fat	11.000g	
Total Sugars	44.000g	
Protein	4.400g	
Salt Equivalent	0.290g	
Carbohydrates	68.000g	
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	1.800g	

Nutrition Facts		Nutrient Basis: By Serving (34.300 Gram) Size: 34.300g Size Details: 1 verpakking = 1 portie. 1 portie = 1 wafel (34,3 g). Preparation State: Unprepared
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value
Calories	682.000Kilojoule	8%
	163.000Kilocalorie (international table)	8%
Total Fat	7.200g	10%
Saturated Fat	3.800g	19%
Total Sugars	15.000g	17%
Protein	1.500g	3%
Salt Equivalent	0.100g	2%
Carbohydrates	23.000g	9%
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	0.600g	0%

Daily Intake Reference

Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Statement

Wafels met karamelvulling (49 %) omhuld met melkchocolade (36 %).

Ingredient Statement

- Ingrediënten: suiker, glucosestroop, TARWEBLOEM, plantaardige vetten (palm, shea), cacaoomassa, gesuikerde gecondenseerde volle MELK, invertsuikerstroop, cacaooter, weipoeder (van MELK), magere MELKPOEDER, MELKVET, kandijstroop, magere cacaoeipoeder, koolzaadolie, volle MELKPOEDER, emulgatoren (SOJALECITHINEN, E476), lactose (van MELK), zout, aroma's, kleurstof (E150c), rijsmiddel (ammoniumcarbonaten, natriumcarbonaten).

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

- TARWEBLOEM, MELK, MELKPOEDER, MELKVET, SOJALECITHINEN



Allergen

- Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives
- Contains:Milk and its Derivatives
- Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives



Warning Copy



Country Of Origin

BELGIUM

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State

Unprepared

Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Shipping

Maximum Temperature
Minimum Temperature
Consumer Storage Instructions
Droog en uit de warmte bewaren.

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)
Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Packaging Type Code
Pouch

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti
Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti
Logistical Unit Gross Weight
Logistical Unit Net Weight

47 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622202233340	Display	47	304 Millimetre	360 Millimetre	96 Millimetre	2.278 Kilogram	2.673 Kilogram	8 / 16
0000054074019	Each	1	135 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	31 Millimetre	34.3 Gram	35 Gram	- / -
0000084100733	Each	1	145 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	66 Gram	67 Gram	- / -
03017760378994	Each	1	135 Millimetre	30 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	50 Gram	51 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
07622210124357	Each	1	165 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	70 Millimetre	57 Gram	58 Gram	- / -
07622210659682	Each	1	90 Millimetre	90 Millimetre	27 Millimetre	52 Gram	56 Gram	- / -

36 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
15410041187400	Case	36	150 Millimetre	208 Millimetre	95 Millimetre	1.2348 Kilogram	1.342 Kilogram	28 / 10
0000054074019	Each	1	135 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	31 Millimetre	34.3 Gram	35 Gram	- / -

Other Info

GPC Scheme Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)
Packaging Type Code
Pouch

Contact Type Consumer Support (GS1 Code)
Contact Name Mondelez Belgium
Contact Address Stationsstraat 100 2800 Mechelen

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C

Information Provider
7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer**Uniform Resource Identifier**



Product Title
Product Description
Features and Benefits
Search Key Words
Brand Story

Target Market	BE
GTIN / barcode	0000084100733
Product Type	Each
Article Code	0110224

Brand Name	OREO
Sub Brand	ORIGINAL
Long Product Description	OREO ORIGINAL SINGLE VANILLA COOKIES 66 GR
Short Product Title	OREO XBOX POCKET 66 G.
Product Type Description	COOKIES
Net Content	66 Gram
Net Content Statement	
Start Availability Date	2023-01-09T00:00:00

Nutritional

Serving Size

11.000 g

Serving Size Description

Number Of Servings Per Package

6

Nutrition Facts		
Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100 Gram) Preparation State: Unprepared		
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value
Calories	1997.000Kilojoule	
	476.000Kilocalorie (international table)	
Total Fat	20.000g	
Saturated Fat	5.400g	
Total Sugars	38.000g	
Protein	5.300g	
Salt Equivalent	0.730g	
Carbohydrates	68.000g	
fibres, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	2.700g	

Nutrition Facts		
Nutrient Basis: By Serving (11.000 Gram) Size: 11.000g Preparation State: Unprepared		
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value
Calories	220.000Kilojoule	3%
	52.000Kilocalorie (international table)	3%
Total Fat	2.200g	3%
Saturated Fat	0.600g	3%
Total Sugars	4.100g	5%
Protein	0.600g	1%
Salt Equivalent	0.080g	1%
Carbohydrates	7.500g	3%
fibres, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	0.300g	

Daily Intake Reference

Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal). 1 verpakking bevat 6 biscuits. (1 biscuit ≈ 11 g)

Statement

Cacaobiscuits met een vanillesmaakvulling (29 %).

Ingredient Statement

- Ingrediënten: TARWEBLOEM, suiker, palmolie, koolzaadolie, magere cacao poeder 4,3 %, TARWEZETMEEL, glucose-fructosestroop, rijsmiddelen (ammoniumcarbonaten, kaliumcarbonaten, natriumcarbonaten), zout, emulgator (SOJALECITHINEN), zuurteregelaar (natriumhydroxide), aroma.KAN MELK BEVATTEN.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

- TARWEBLOEM, TARWEZETMEEL, SOJALECITHINEN



Allergen

- Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives
- Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives
- May contain:Milk and its Derivatives
- Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives



Warning Copy



Country Of Origin

CZECH REPUBLIC

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State

Unprepared

Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Shipping

Maximum Temperature
Minimum Temperature
Consumer Storage Instructions
Droog en uit de warmte bewaren.

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)
Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Packaging Type Code
Wrapper

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti
Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti
Logistical Unit Gross Weight
Logistical Unit Net Weight

47 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622202233340	Display	47	304 Millimetre	360 Millimetre	96 Millimetre	2.278 Kilogram	2.673 Kilogram	8 / 16
0000054074019	Each	1	135 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	31 Millimetre	34.3 Gram	35 Gram	- / -
0000084100733	Each	1	145 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	66 Gram	67 Gram	- / -
03017760378994	Each	1	135 Millimetre	30 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	50 Gram	51 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
07622210124357	Each	1	165 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	70 Millimetre	57 Gram	58 Gram	- / -
07622210659682	Each	1	90 Millimetre	90 Millimetre	27 Millimetre	52 Gram	56 Gram	- / -

4140 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
17622210662283	Pallet	207	775 Millimetre	1131 Millimetre	1017 Millimetre	273.24 Kilogram	303.225 Kilogram	23 / 9
07622210662286	Case	20	155 Millimetre	244 Millimetre	113 Millimetre	1.32 Kilogram	1.452 Kilogram	23 / 9
0000084100733	Each	1	145 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	66 Gram	67 Gram	- / -

120 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
38410000627009	Case	120	252 Millimetre	474 Millimetre	237 Millimetre	7.92 Kilogram	9.238 Kilogram	7 / 3
0000084100733	Each	1	145 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	66 Gram	67 Gram	- / -

Other Info

GPC Scheme Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)
Packaging Type Code Wrapper

Contact Type Consumer Support (GS1 Code)
Contact Name Mondelez Belgium
Contact Address Stationsstraat 100 2800 Mechelen

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C

Information Provider 7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer**Uniform Resource Identifier**



No Images Available

Product Title
Product Description
Features and Benefits
Search Key Words
Brand Story

Target Market	BE
GTIN / barcode	03017760378994
Product Type	Each
Article Code	0119735

Brand Name	BELVITA
Sub Brand	
Long Product Description	BELVITA CHOCOLADE EN GRANEN BISCUITS-BREAKFAST 50 GR
Short Product Title	PETIT DEJ 50G CHOCO EA
Product Type Description	BISCUITS-BREAKFAST
Net Content	50 Gram
Net Content Statement	
Start Availability Date	2012-04-22T00:00:00

Nutritional

Serving Size

12.500 g

Serving Size Description

1 biscuit = 12,5 g, 1 pak = 4 biscuits.

Number Of Servings Per Package

4

Nutrition Facts		
Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100 Gram) Preparation State: Unprepared		
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value
Calories	1846.000Kilojoule	
	439.000Kilocalorie (international table)	
Total Fat	14.000g	
Saturated Fat	3.600g	
Total Sugars	27.000g	
Protein	7.900g	
Calcium	284.000mg	36%
Iron	7.800mg	55%
Magnesium	164.000mg	44%
Salt Equivalent	0.620g	
Carbohydrates	66.000g	
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	6.800g	
starch, total	38.000g	

Nutrition Facts		
Nutrient Basis: By Serving (12.500 Gram) Size: 12.500g Size Details: 1 biscuit = 12,5 g, 1 pak = 4 biscuits. Preparation State: Unprepared		
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value
Calories	231.000Kilojoule	3%
	55.000Kilocalorie (international table)	3%
Total Fat	1.800g	3%
Saturated Fat	0.500g	2%
Total Sugars	3.400g	4%
Protein	1.000g	2%
Calcium	35.500mg	4%
Iron	0.970mg	7%
Magnesium	20.600mg	5%
Salt Equivalent	0.080g	1%
Carbohydrates	8.300g	3%
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	0.800g	0%
starch, total	4.800g	

Daily Intake Reference

Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal). Voedingswaardereferenties.

Statement

Granenbiscuits met chocoladestukjes en verrijkt met ijzer, calcium en magnesium.

Ingredient Statement

- Ingrediënten: Granen 56,8 % [volkorengranen 39,8 % (VOLKORENTARWEMEEL 20,1 %, HAVERVLOKKEN 8,8 %, VOLKORENGERSTEMEEL 6,4 %, VOLKORENROGGEMEEL 3,5 %, volkorenspeeltmeel (TARWE) 1 %), TARWEBLOEM 17 %], suiker, chocoladestukjes 12 % [suiker, cacaomassa, plantaardige vetten (palm, shea in wisselende verhoudingen), dextrose, cacaoobter, emulgator (SOJALECITHINEN)], koolzaadolie, magere cacaopeoder 3 %, TARWEZETMEEL, rijsmiddelen (ammoniumcarbonaten, difosfaten, natriumcarbonaten), mineralen (calciumcarbonaat, magnesiumcarbonaat, elementair ijzer), emulgatoren (SOJALECITHINEN, E492, E472e), zout, aroma, magere MELKPOEDER.KAN EI, NOTEN EN SESAM BEVATTEN.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

- VOLKORENTARWEMEEL, HAVERVLOKKEN, VOLKORENGERSTEMEEL, VOLKORENROGGEMEEL, TARWE, TARWEBLOEM, SOJALECITHINEN, TARWEZETMEEL, MELKPOEDER



Allergen

- Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives
- Contains:Milk and its Derivatives
- Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives
- May contain:Sesame Seeds and Their Derivatives
- May contain:Eggs and Their Derivatives
- May contain:Tree Nuts and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives



Warning Copy



Country Of Origin

CZECH REPUBLIC

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

- Geniet van een evenwichtig ontbijt met 4 belvita biscuits, een zuivelproduct, een stuk fruit, en een kop thee of koffie.
- Bron van calcium, magnesium en ijzer
- 5 volkorengranen

Preparation State

Unprepared

Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Shipping

Maximum Temperature
Minimum Temperature
Consumer Storage Instructions
Droog en uit de warmte bewaren.

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)
Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Packaging Type Code
Wrapper

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti
Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti
Logistical Unit Gross Weight
Logistical Unit Net Weight

47 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622202233340	Display	47	304 Millimetre	360 Millimetre	96 Millimetre	2.278 Kilogram	2.673 Kilogram	8 / 16
00000054074019	Each	1	135 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	31 Millimetre	34.3 Gram	35 Gram	- / -
00000084100733	Each	1	145 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	66 Gram	67 Gram	- / -
03017760378994	Each	1	135 Millimetre	30 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	50 Gram	51 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
07622210124357	Each	1	165 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	70 Millimetre	57 Gram	58 Gram	- / -
07622210659682	Each	1	90 Millimetre	90 Millimetre	27 Millimetre	52 Gram	56 Gram	- / -

30 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
13017760378946	Case	30	261 Millimetre	290 Millimetre	112 Millimetre	1.5 Kilogram	1.682 Kilogram	12 / 9
03017760378994	Each	1	135 Millimetre	30 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	50 Gram	51 Gram	- / -

Other Info

GPC Scheme
Packaging Type Code
Wrapper

Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)

Contact Type
Contact Name
Contact Address

Consumer Support (GS1 Code)
Mondelez Belgium
Stationsstraat 100 2800 Mechelen

Information Provider Name
Mondelez EU B2B2C

Information Provider
7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Uniform Resource Identifier



Product Title
Product Description
Features and Benefits
Search Key Words
Brand Story

Target Market	BE
GTIN / barcode	05410041014600
Product Type	Each
Article Code	0113917

Brand Name	LU
Sub Brand	
Long Product Description	LU SUPERMIX WAFEL 45 GR
Short Product Title	CENT 45G EA
Product Type Description	WAFEL
Net Content	45 Gram
Net Content Statement	
Start Availability Date	2021-03-01T00:00:00

Nutritional

Serving Size

22.500 g

Serving Size Description

1 pakje = 2 porties (22,5 g). 22,5 g = 5 wafeltjes.

Number Of Servings Per Package

2

Nutrition Facts		
Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100 Gram) Preparation State: Unprepared		
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value
Calories	2221.000Kilojoule	
	531.000Kilocalorie (international table)	
Total Fat	28.000g	
Saturated Fat	24.000g	
Total Sugars	28.000g	
Protein	6.700g	
Salt Equivalent	0.100g	
Carbohydrates	61.000g	
fibres, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	4.100g	

Nutrition Facts		
Nutrient Basis: By Serving (22.500 Gram) Size: 22.500g Size Details: 1 pakje = 2 porties (22,5 g). 22,5 g = 5 wafeltjes. Preparation State: Unprepared		
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value
Calories	500.000Kilojoule	6%
	120.000Kilocalorie (international table)	6%
Total Fat	6.300g	9%
Saturated Fat	5.400g	27%
Total Sugars	6.300g	7%
Protein	1.500g	3%
Salt Equivalent	0.020g	<1%
Carbohydrates	14.000g	5%
fibres, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	0.900g	0%

Daily Intake Reference

Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Statement

Krokante wafeltjes met een vulling met chocolade (20 %).

Ingredient Statement

- Ingrediënten: TARWEBLOEM, suiker, geheel gehard kokosvet, cacaoassa, magere cacaopeuder, koolzaadolie, volle MELKPOEDER, emulgator (SOJALECITHINEN), rijsmiddelen (natriumcarbonaten, ammoniumcarbonaten), zout, kleurstof (ammoniakkaramel), aroma.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

- TARWEBLOEM, MELKPOEDER, SOJALECITHINEN



Allergen

- Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives
- Contains:Milk and its Derivatives
- Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives



Warning Copy



Country Of Origin

BELGIUM

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State

Unprepared
Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Maximum Temperature
 Minimum Temperature
 Consumer Storage Instructions
 Droog en uit de warmte bewaren.

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)
 Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Packaging Type Code
 Wrapper

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi
 Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi
 Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti
 Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti
 Logistical Unit Gross Weight
 Logistical Unit Net Weight

47 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622202233340	Display	47	304 Millimetre	360 Millimetre	96 Millimetre	2.278 Kilogram	2.673 Kilogram	8 / 16
00000054074019	Each	1	135 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	31 Millimetre	34.3 Gram	35 Gram	- / -
00000084100793	Each	1	145 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	66 Gram	67 Gram	- / -
03017760378994	Each	1	135 Millimetre	30 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	50 Gram	51 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
07622210124357	Each	1	165 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	70 Millimetre	57 Gram	58 Gram	- / -
07622210659682	Each	1	90 Millimetre	90 Millimetre	27 Millimetre	52 Gram	56 Gram	- / -

4650 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622210886271	Display	186	405 Millimetre	605 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	41.04 Kilogram	51.981 Kilogram	4 / 1
05410041006100	Package	5	240 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	225 Gram	234 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
07622210803290	Package	5	240 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	120 Millimetre	0.225 Kilogram	0.233 Kilogram	- / -
07622210801104	Each	1	48 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	120 Millimetre	0.045 Kilogram	0.046 Kilogram	- / -

21600 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622210897121	Display	150	605 Millimetre	805 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	66.42 Kilogram	86.667 Kilogram	2 / 1
05410041079807	Package	12	280 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	540 Gram	558 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
07622210891808	Package	12	290 Millimetre	52 Millimetre	122 Millimetre	0.54 Kilogram	0.574 Kilogram	- / -
07622210801104	Each	1	48 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	120 Millimetre	0.045 Kilogram	0.046 Kilogram	- / -

32832 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622210897107	Display	228	605 Millimetre	805 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	123.12 Kilogram	151.403 Kilogram	2 / 1
05410041079807	Package	12	280 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	540 Gram	558 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
07622210891808	Package	12	290 Millimetre	52 Millimetre	122 Millimetre	0.54 Kilogram	0.574 Kilogram	- / -
07622210801104	Each	1	48 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	120 Millimetre	0.045 Kilogram	0.046 Kilogram	- / -

2376 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622201677107	Display	198	600 Millimetre	800 Millimetre	1550 Millimetre	92.34 Kilogram	106.614 Kilogram	2 / 1
05410041079807	Package	12	280 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	540 Gram	558 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
05410041187007	Each	1	460 Millimetre	17 Millimetre	103 Millimetre	378 Gram	388 Gram	- / -

1296 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622201787769	Display	108	400 Millimetre	600 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	48.6 Kilogram	59.809 Kilogram	4 / 1
05410041079807	Package	12	280 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	540 Gram	558 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
05410041187007	Each	1	460 Millimetre	17 Millimetre	103 Millimetre	378 Gram	388 Gram	- / -

660 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622201787707	Display	132	400 Millimetre	600 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	29.16 Kilogram	40.596 Kilogram	4 / 1
05410041006100	Package	5	240 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	225 Gram	234 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
05410041167306	Each	1	263 Millimetre	17 Millimetre	103 Millimetre	216 Gram	222 Gram	- / -

5400 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
17622201798441	Pallet	45	795 Millimetre	1184 Millimetre	1040 Millimetre	243 Kilogram	264.683 Kilogram	9 / 5
25410041006104	Case	24	265 Millimetre	389 Millimetre	208 Millimetre	5.4 Kilogram	5.868 Kilogram	9 / 5
05410041006100	Package	5	240 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	225 Gram	234 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -

660 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Tl/Hi
07622201787691	Display	132	400 Millimetre	600 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	29.16 Kilogram	40.596 Kilogram	4 / 1
05410041006100	Package	5	240 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	225 Gram	234 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
05410041167306	Each	1	263 Millimetre	17 Millimetre	103 Millimetre	216 Gram	222 Gram	- / -
1296 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Tl/Hi
07622201149246	Display	108	405 Millimetre	605 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	48.6 Kilogram	59.701 Kilogram	4 / 1
05410041079807	Package	12	280 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	540 Gram	558 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
05410041187007	Each	1	460 Millimetre	17 Millimetre	103 Millimetre	378 Gram	388 Gram	- / -
1800 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Tl/Hi
07622210927873	Display	150	605 Millimetre	805 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	66.42 Kilogram	86.667 Kilogram	2 / 1
05410041079807	Package	12	280 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	540 Gram	558 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
2160 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Tl/Hi
07622201787936	Display	180	600 Millimetre	800 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	97.2 Kilogram	113.208 Kilogram	2 / 1
05410041079807	Package	12	280 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	540 Gram	558 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
930 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Tl/Hi
07622201771966	Display	186	405 Millimetre	605 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	41.04 Kilogram	51.927 Kilogram	4 / 1
05410041006100	Package	5	240 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	225 Gram	234 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
2736 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Tl/Hi
07622210927866	Display	228	605 Millimetre	805 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	123.12 Kilogram	151.403 Kilogram	2 / 1
05410041079807	Package	12	280 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	540 Gram	558 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
144 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Tl/Hi
15410041079804	Case	12	300 Millimetre	389 Millimetre	208 Millimetre	6.48 Kilogram	7.006 Kilogram	8 / 5
05410041079807	Package	12	280 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	540 Gram	558 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
2664 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Tl/Hi
07622210884701	Display	222	605 Millimetre	805 Millimetre	1520 Millimetre	105.3 Kilogram	129.701 Kilogram	2 / 1
05410041079807	Package	12	280 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	540 Gram	558 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
120 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Tl/Hi
25410041081903	Case	12	265 Millimetre	389 Millimetre	208 Millimetre	5.4 Kilogram	5.838 Kilogram	9 / 5
05410041081909	Package	10	240 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	125 Millimetre	450 Gram	467 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
30 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Tl/Hi
15410041206002	Case	30	130 Millimetre	295 Millimetre	131 Millimetre	1.35 Kilogram	1.483 Kilogram	24 / 8
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -

Other Info

GPC Scheme
Packaging Type Code
 Wrapper

Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)

Contact Type
Contact Name
Contact Address

Consumer Support (GS1 Code)
 Mondelez Belgium
 Stationsstraat 100 2800 Mechelen

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C

Information Provider
 7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Uniform Resource Identifier



Product Title
Product Description
Features and Benefits
Search Key Words
Brand Story

Target Market	BE
GTIN / barcode	07822210124357
Product Type	Each
Article Code	0649511

Brand Name	LU
Sub Brand	PRINCE
Long Product Description	LU PRINCE BISCUIT SANDWICH CHOCO PRINCE VANILLA 57GR
Short Product Title	PRINCE 2X28,5G CHPR VAN EA.
Product Type Description	BISCUIT SANDWICH
Net Content	57 Gram
Net Content Statement	
Start Availability Date	2013-05-20T00:00:00

Nutritional

Serving Size

57.000 g

Serving Size Description

1 portie = 28,5 g. 2 porties / pakje.

Number Of Servings Per Package

Nutrition Facts		Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100 Gram) Preparation State: Unprepared	
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value	
Calories	2045.000Kilojoule		
	488.000Kilocalorie (international table)		
Total Fat	21.000g		
Saturated Fat	8.800g		
Total Sugars	42.000g		
Protein	5.300g		
Salt Equivalent	0.460g		
Carbohydrates	69.000g		
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	2.500g		

Nutrition Facts		Nutrient Basis: By Serving (57.000 Gram) Size: 57.000g Size Details: 1 portie = 28,5 g. 2 porties / pakje. Preparation State: Unprepared	
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value	
Calories	1186.000Kilojoule	14%	
	278.000Kilocalorie (international table)	14%	
Total Fat	12.000g	17%	
Saturated Fat	5.000g	25%	
Total Sugars	24.000g	27%	
Protein	3.000g	6%	
Salt Equivalent	0.260g	4%	
Carbohydrates	39.000g	15%	
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	1.400g	0%	

Daily Intake Reference

Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Statement

Biscuits met vanillesmaakvulling (24 %) en omhuld met melkchocolade (30 %).

Ingredient Statement

- Ingrediënten: Suiker, TARWEBLOEM 23 %, VOLKORENTARWEMEEL 10 %, palmolie, cacaoomassa, koolzaadolie, cacaoboter, weipoeder (van MELK), TARWEZETMEEL, magere MELKPOEDER, glucosestroop, MELKVET, sheavet, emulgatoren (SOJALECITHINEN, E476), rijsmiddelen (E503, E500), zout, lactose (van MELK), weipermeaat (van MELK), aroma's.KAN BEVATTEN: EI.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

- TARWEBLOEM, VOLKORENTARWEMEEL, MELK, TARWEZETMEEL, MELKPOEDER, MELKVET, SOJALECITHINEN



Allergen

- Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives
- Contains:Milk and its Derivatives
- May contain:Eggs and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives



Warning Copy



Country Of Origin

BELGIUM

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State

Unprepared

Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Shipping

Maximum Temperature
Minimum Temperature
Consumer Storage Instructions
Droog en uit de warmte bewaren.

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)
Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Packaging Type Code
Box

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti
Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti
Logistical Unit Gross Weight
Logistical Unit Net Weight

47 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622202233340	Display	47	304 Millimetre	360 Millimetre	96 Millimetre	2.278 Kilogram	2.673 Kilogram	8 / 16
00000054074019	Each	1	135 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	31 Millimetre	34.3 Gram	35 Gram	- / -
00000084100733	Each	1	145 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	66 Gram	67 Gram	- / -
03017760378994	Each	1	135 Millimetre	30 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	50 Gram	51 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
07622210124357	Each	1	165 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	70 Millimetre	57 Gram	58 Gram	- / -
07622210659682	Each	1	90 Millimetre	90 Millimetre	27 Millimetre	52 Gram	56 Gram	- / -

20 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622210124333	Case	20	188 Millimetre	306 Millimetre	73 Millimetre	1.14 Kilogram	1.29 Kilogram	16 / 14
07622210124357	Each	1	165 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	70 Millimetre	57 Gram	58 Gram	- / -

Other Info

GPC Scheme Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)
Packaging Type Code
Box

Contact Type Consumer Support (GS1 Code)
Contact Name Mondelez Belgium
Contact Address Stationsstraat 100 2800 Mechelen

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C

Information Provider
7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Uniform Resource Identifier



No Images Available

Product Title
Product Description
Features and Benefits
Search Key Words
Brand Story

Target Market	BE
GTIN / barcode	07622210659682
Product Type	Each
Article Code	4033560

Brand Name	MILKA
Sub Brand	
Long Product Description	MILKA COOKIES COOKIES 52 GR
Short Product Title	MKA 52G SENSATIONS
Product Type Description	COOKIES
Net Content	52 Gram
Net Content Statement	
Start Availability Date	2016-09-12T00:00:00

Nutritional

Serving Size

26.000 g

Serving Size Description

1 biscuit = 26 g, 1 pak = 2 biscuits.

Number Of Servings Per Package

2

Nutrition Facts		Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100 Gram) Preparation State: Unprepared	
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value	
Calories	2149.000Kilojoule		
	514.000Kilocalorie (international table)		
Total Fat	27.000g		
Saturated Fat	13.000g		
Total Sugars	39.000g		
Protein	4.500g		
Salt Equivalent	0.890g		
Carbohydrates	62.000g		
fibres, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	1.600g		

Nutrition Facts		Nutrient Basis: By Serving (26.000 Gram) Size: 26.000g Size Details: 1 biscuit = 26 g, 1 pak = 2 biscuits. Preparation State: Unprepared	
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value	
Calories	559.000Kilojoule	7%	
	134.000Kilocalorie (international table)	7%	
Total Fat	7.000g	10%	
Saturated Fat	3.300g	16%	
Total Sugars	10.000g	11%	
Protein	1.200g	2%	
Salt Equivalent	0.230g	4%	
Carbohydrates	16.000g	6%	
fibres, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	0.400g	0%	

Daily Intake Reference

Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Statement

Biscuits met melkchocoladestukjes (van Alpenmelk) (15 %) en een vulling (25 %) met melkchocolade (4,5 %).

Ingredient Statement

- Ingrediënten: Suiker, TARWEBLOEM, palmolie, MELKVET, koolzaadolie, cacaomassa, volle MELKPOEDER, cacaoboter, TARWEZETMEEL, lactose (van MELK), gemodificeerd zetmeel, rijsmiddelen (E503, E500, E450), weipoeder (van MELK), magere cacao-poeder, emulgator (SOJALECITHINEN), zout, aroma's (bevat MELK), magere MELKPOEDER, kleurstof (E160a), SOJAVEZELPOEDER.KAN BEVATTEN: EI.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

- TARWEBLOEM, MELKVET, MELKPOEDER, TARWEZETMEEL, MELK, SOJALECITHINEN, SOJAVEZELPOEDER



Allergen

- Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives
- Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Milk and its Derivatives
- May contain:Eggs and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives



Warning Copy



Country Of Origin

POLAND

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State

Unprepared

Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Shipping

Maximum Temperature
Minimum Temperature
Consumer Storage Instructions
Droog en uit de warmte bewaren.

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)
Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Packaging Type Code
Tray

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti
Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti
Logistical Unit Gross Weight
Logistical Unit Net Weight

47 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622202233340	Display	47	304 Millimetre	360 Millimetre	96 Millimetre	2.278 Kilogram	2.673 Kilogram	8 / 16
00000054074019	Each	1	135 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	31 Millimetre	34.3 Gram	35 Gram	- / -
00000084100733	Each	1	145 Millimetre	25 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	66 Gram	67 Gram	- / -
03017760378994	Each	1	135 Millimetre	30 Millimetre	50 Millimetre	50 Gram	51 Gram	- / -
05410041014600	Each	1	123 Millimetre	24 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Gram	46 Gram	- / -
07622210124357	Each	1	165 Millimetre	15 Millimetre	70 Millimetre	57 Gram	58 Gram	- / -
07622210659682	Each	1	90 Millimetre	90 Millimetre	27 Millimetre	52 Gram	56 Gram	- / -

24 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622210659675	Case	24	222 Millimetre	288 Millimetre	129 Millimetre	1.248 Kilogram	1.467 Kilogram	14 / 8
07622210659682	Each	1	90 Millimetre	90 Millimetre	27 Millimetre	52 Gram	56 Gram	- / -

Other Info

GPC Scheme Chocolate and Chocolate/Sugar Candy Combinations - Confectionery

Packaging Type Code
Tray

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C

Contact Type Consumer Support (GS1 Code)
Contact Name Mondelez Belgium
Contact Address Stationsstraat 100 2800 Mechelen

Information Provider
7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Uniform Resource Identifier